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KROGER
TRUCK WELL
LOADING ZONE
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LOWER LEVEL

ELEC.
ROOM

DIAMOND
CLEANERS

NUDE WAX
LOUNGE

ZAMAN

GRAND MALL & OFFICE CENTER
12731-12821 S SAGINAW ST

GRAND BLANC, MI 48439
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MECH.
ROOM

WOMEN’S
ROOM

MEN’S
ROOM

ELEV.

ELEV.
MECH.

STAIRS UP
TO MAIN LEVEL

JOE OUTLAW
ACCOUNTANT
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NUM ADDRESS TENANT SQ.FT.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

12731
12755
12751
12787 C4/C5
12793 C7
12765/69
12793 115
12821 D3
12793 D4/D5
12821 D6
12821 D7
12821 D8
12821 D9
12821 D10
12821 D11
12821 D12A
12821 D12B
12821 D16
12821 D17
12821 D14,D15
12821 D13
12821 D2
12821 D1
12765 701/704/706
-
12793 C2

TOTAL

80,000
2,200
1,400
3,400
1,335

14,330
2,600
3,327
3,000

960
960
960
960

1,440
1,440
1,770
1,842
2,080
1,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
1,000

12,312
-

5,000

149,616

KROGER
LIGHT RX
PURE BARRE
ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY
PIZZA HUT
BORA BORA
CLUB PILATES
ORANGE THEORY FITNESS
KIM ROSE FASHIONS
DIAMOND CLEANERS
NUDE WAX LOUNGE
GRONDINS HAIR CENTER
NAIL TEK
H&R BLOCK
VERIZON
UPS STORE
ZAMAN MIDDLE EASTERN GRILL
ESTELLE PUBLIC HOUSE
7 DAYS/WEEK DRIVING SCHOOL
VACANT
JOE OUTLAW
KUMON LEARNING
VACANT
VACANT
ELECTRICAL ROOM
LONGHOUSE SUBMISSION GRAPPLING

NORTH


